Identification number:

Chassis

Sales designation:
Order number:

Delivery date:

Paint code 1:

Equipment:

Engine no.:

Transmission:

SA code

203B
213
220
249
264B
275
280
354
386
414
423
443
477
481

Identification number: WDB2110871B138440 6

Datacard

WDB2110871B138440 6

E 350 4MATIC
07 524 17038
28 02 2007

775U BRIGHT SILVER METALLIC CLEAR COAT PAINT

821A AMARETTA/LEATHER/NAPPA/SEMI-ANILINE - BLACK/ANTH.

272972 30 612212
722676 06 848238

OWNERS MANUAL AND SERVICE RECORD - RUSSIAN
SPEED-SENSITIVE POWER STEERING/VARIO STEERING
PARKTRONIC SYSTEM (PTS)

INSIDE AND OUTSIDE MIRROR AUTOMATIC DIMMING
AIRBAGLABLE - RUSSIAN/ENGLISH

MEMORY PACKAGE (DRIVER SEAT, STRG. COL., MIRROR)

LEATHER STEERING WHEEL AND LEATHER GEAR SHIFT KNOB

ANTENNA FOR TELEPHONE D/E-NET

MOBILE PRE.-INSTALLATION (MTUS)

ELECTRIC TILT/SLIDE SUNROOF IN GLASS VERSION
5-SPEED AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION

HEATED STEERING WHEEL

TIRE PRESSURE LOSS WARNER

UNDERSHIELDS
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Identification number: WDB2110871B138440 6

524 PRODUCT PROT. F.PAINT - TRANSPORT VEH.PRESERVATION
524L RUSSIA

526 COMAND DVD (WITHOUT NAVIGATION)

551 ANTI-THEFT/ANTI-BREAK-IN WARNING SYSTEM

581 AUTOMATIC CLIMATE CONTROL

SXXL EUROPE

600 HEADLAMPS - CLEANING EQUIPMENT

619 CORNERING ILLUMINATION

622 HEADLAMP WITH ILS, RIGHT-HAND TRAFFIC

666 PRODUCT PROT.F.TRANSPORT VEH. W/O TIE-DOWN HOOKS
673 HIGH-CAPACITY BATTERY

674 17" LT-ALLOY 5 DBL-SPOKE DESIGN W/ WIDE BASE TIRES
690 EMERGENCY SPARE TIRE (MINI SPARE)

732 WOOD VERSION,BIRD'S EYE MAPLE BLACK/ANTHRACITE
775U BRIGHT SILVER METALLIC CLEAR COAT PAINT

807 722.6__ - 19960119 - AEJ 06/1/M/X

807 211 - 20030218 - YEAR OF MODIFICATION

807 272.9 - 20050622 - YEAR OF MODIFICATION

820A AMARETTA/LEATHER/NAPPA/SEMI-ANILINE

821A AMARETTA/LEATHER/NAPPA/SEMI-ANILINE - BLACK/ANTH.
872 REAR SEAT BENCH HEATING LEFT UND RIGHT

873 SEAT HEATER FOR LEFT AND RIGHT FRONT SEATS

875 HEATED SCREEN WASH SYSTEM

882 INTERIOR SAFEGUARD

910 DYNAMO WITH HIGHER CAPACITY (FFO)

915 FUEL TANK WITH LARGER CAPACITY

926 EXHAUST GAS CLEANING WITH EURO 4 TECHNOLOGY
954 EQUIPMENT PACKAGE FOR AVANTGARDE VEHICLES

989 IDENTIFICATION LABEL UNDER WINDSHIELD

F211 SERIES PRODUCTION 211

Fw LIMOUSINE

GA AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION

HA REAR AXLE

K11 ADAPTIVE STOP LIGHT FLASHING

K12 CONTROL CODE FOR SERVICE INTERVAL

K15 CONTROL CODE FOR SERVICE INTERVAL 15000 KM

L LEFT-HAND STEERING
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MO005
M272
M35
RO1
V06
VL
VR

Identification number: WDB2110871B138440 6

VEHICLES WITH 4-MATIC-/ALL WHEEL DRIVE
V6-GASOLINE ENGINE M272

DISPLACEMENT 3.5 LITER

SUMMER TIRES

SPEED- + LOADINDEX 95W

FRONT AXLE HALF, LEFT
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